Ordering information for STAINLESS STEEL camera enclosures
A Series Cameras
FLIR Product Tecnovideo Product Order Code
Camera Type Lens Type Enclosure only
Enclosure with Sunshield
and Heater
Enclosure with Sunshield,
Heater and  Integrated

Rev. 20111107  -  2/7
Photon Series Cameras
FLIR Product Tecnovideo Product Order Code
Camera Type Lens Type Enclosure only
Enclosure with
Sunshield and Heater
Enclosure with
Sunshield, Heater and
Integrated Wash Wiper
Liquid cooled enclosure
Photon 640
100 mm (9°) 129IR70 129SHIR70 129WWIR70 129LCIRZ70
60 mm (15°) 129IR70 129SHIR70 129WWIR70 129LCIRZ70
50 mm (18°) 129IR50 129SHIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
49 mm (19°) 129IR70 129SHIR70 129WWIR70 129LCIRZ70
35 mm (26°) 129IR50 129SHIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
25 mm (36°) 129IR50 129SHIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
21,5 mm (41°) 129IR50 129SHIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Photon 320
50 mm (14°) 101WIR50-L 101WIR50-L 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
35 mm (20°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
19 mm (36°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
14,25 mm (46°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Embedded lens 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Photon 160
19 mm (18°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
6,3 mm (52°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Embedded lens 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Photon 120
19 mm (14°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
6,3 mm (40°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Embedded lens 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Photon 80
6,3 mm (27°) 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Embedded lens 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Rev. 20111107  -  3/7
Tau Series Cameras
FLIR Product Tecnovideo Product Order Code
Camera Type Lens Type Enclosure only
Enclosure with
Sunshield and Heater
Enclosure with
Sunshield, Heater and
Integrated Wash Wiper
Liquid cooled
enclosure*
T640
100 mm 129IR70 129SHIR70 129WWIR70 129LCIRZ70
60 mm 129IR70 129SHIR70 129WWIR70 129LCIRZ70
35 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
25 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
19 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
13 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
T320
100 mm 129IR50 129SHIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
35 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
25 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
19 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
13 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
9 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
5 mm 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
Tau SL ** 101WIR50 101WIR50 129WWIR50 129LCIRZ70
* zinc selenide or germanium front window are both available
** for 5 mm, 9 mm, 13 mm and 19 mm lenses
Rev. 20111107  -  4/7
Enclosures catalogue
101IR Series
101WIR50 Housing (Length=120mm) + wall bracket
101WIR50-L Housing (200mm) + wall bracket
101CIR50 Housing (120mm) + ceiling bracket
101CIR50-L Housing (200mm) + ceiling bracket
101WIR70 Housing (Length=120mm) + wall bracket
101WIR70-L Housing (200mm) + wall bracket
101CIR70 Housing (120mm) + ceiling bracket
101CIR70-L Housing (200mm) + ceiling bracket
129IR Series
129IR50 Housing (Length=360mm) UW:50
129IR50-L Housing (460mm) UW: 50
129SHIR50 Housing (360mm) UW: 50 + Sunshield + Heater
129SHIR50-L Housing (460mm) UW: 50 + Sunshield + Heater
129WWIR50 Housing (360mm) UW: 50 + Sunshield + Heater +
Wiper
129WWIR50-L Housing (460mm) UW: 50 + Sunshield + Heater +
Wiper
129IR70 Housing (Length=360mm) UW:70
129IR70-L Housing (460mm) UW: 70
129SHIR70 Housing (360mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield + Heater
129SHIR70-L Housing (460mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield + Heater
129WWIR70 Housing (360mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield + Heater +
Wiper
129WWIR70-L Housing (460mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield + Heater +
Wiper
129ABIR70 Housing (360mm) UW: 70 + Front window air
barrier. Sunshield + Heater optional
129IR70AB-L Housing (460mm) UW: 70 + Front window air
barrier. Sunshield + Heater optional
UW: Usable front window diameter
168IR Series
168IR70 Housing (Length=500mm) UW: 70